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Who’s Who in Lower School 
 

Executive Director Rabbi Shain  
                      rabbishain@chabadlubavitch.org​ ​  

 
Head of School, Principal 1-4 
Orite Rubenstein Orite@lpsnj.org 
 

 

ELA Curriculum Coordinator​
Lisa Breen lbreen@lpsnj.org 

Director of Academic  Services 
Mindy Niederman mniederman@lpsnj.org 

Directors of Administrative Services:  
Amy Bruschansky amyb@lpsnj.org  
Nancy Miller nmiller@lpsnj.org 

Director of Guidance:  
Lisa Donath Ldonath@lpsnj.org 
 

ESL Learning Specialist: 
Sheilah Galanti sgalanti@lpsnj.org 

________________________________________________________________________ 

General Studies:  
1st    Daniella Mitnick daniellam@lpsnj.org   
           Mindy Gindea mindyg@lpsnj.org        
2nd  Shelly Shatkin sshatkin@lpsnj.org 
           Brocha Esther Katz bkatz@lpsnj.org 
3rd   Gabby Benjamin gbenjamin@lpsnj.org 
            Sara Adler sadler@lpsnj.org 
4th   Mindy Kirschenbaum kirschenbaum@lpsnj.org 
           Tova Milgrom tmilgrom@lpsnj.org 
   
Art: Amy Bruschansky  amyb@lpsnj.org 
Gym: Nimi Yosef: nyosef@lpsnj.org 
 

Judaic Studies Faculty: 
1st  Devora Ita Lewis Devora@lpsnj.org 
         Sophia Rudiak srudiak@lpsnj.org 
2nd Sari Tilson stilson@lpsnj.org 
         Sara Adler sadler@lpsnj.org 
3rd  Rochie Liberow rliberow@lpsnj.org 
4th  Esty Weber eweber@lpsnj.org 
          Ortal Adri ortala@lpsnj.org 
 
 
Ivrit: Sari Joskovitch  sjoskovitch@lpsnj.org 
Technology: Nancy Miller nmiller@lpsnj.org  
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